
Championship Results Saturday, 15 February 2020

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 2 71960 364.06 1 4

1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 71960 377.01 2 2

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 2 71960 396.95 3 1

690 Mark COLLEY 2 71960 424.15 4 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 2 71960 428.78 5 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 2 71960 438.38 6 0

1345 Adrian BELL 1 71959 448.18 7 0

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 71959 448.87 8 0

1395 Michael KERR 1 71959 448.98 9 0

1512 Casey VAN LOO 1 71959 460.28 10 0

723 David PARKER 1 71959 478.18 11 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 71959 492.91 12 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 71960 494.89 13 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 71959 504.64 14 0

1560 Huynh NGUYEN 1 71959 526.73 15 0

1518 Simon WALSH 2 71960 0.00 16 0 DNS

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 4 71963 390.26 1 4

1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 71963 394.40 2 2

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 71963 414.29 3 1

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 71962 416.60 4 0

1525 Davina KITE 3 71962 418.57 5 0

674 Cara PARKER 4 71963 421.60 6 0

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 4 71963 450.75 7 0

1353 Amber JOHNSTON 3 71962 482.27 8 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 71962 484.02 9 0

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 3 71964 375.23 1 4
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Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 3 71966 365.82 1 4

770 Lukas TAYLOR 3 71966 379.30 2 2

1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 71966 408.31 3 1

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 71967 330.33 1 4

1242 Lily BOROZAN 4 71967 331.80 2 2

1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 71967 433.99 3 1

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1379 Xavier FOSTER 5 71969 408.01 1 4

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 71969 424.99 2 2

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 71969 480.36 3 1

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1366 Sienna HOWARD 5 71970 416.66 1 4 VOID

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 6 71994 351.95 1 4

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 71994 360.72 2 2

1491 Daire HENDERSON 6 71994 361.28 3 1

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 71994 379.00 4 0

770 Lukas TAYLOR 6 71994 389.76 5 0

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 6 71994 391.93 6 0

1379 Xavier FOSTER 6 71994 411.31 7 0

1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 71994 416.91 8 0
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Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1309 Ziani VIOLA 7 71995 332.71 1 4

1242 Lily BOROZAN 7 71995 336.45 2 2

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 7 71995 386.78 3 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 71995 398.71 4 0

674 Cara PARKER 7 71995 409.92 5 0

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 7 71995 414.95 6 0

1525 Davina KITE 7 71995 417.87 7 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 71995 419.36 8 0
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